K23-33 City

Working range

» Hook height 33 m /Boom length 34.1 m

» max. Hook load 1,500 kg

» 23 m Working range with 250 kg
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Working range diagram
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Working range crane operation

Load
250 kg
350 kg
500 kg
800 kg

1,000 kg

1,500 kg
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K23-33 City

Platform operation
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Working range HA 2/200

Load Range Height
100 kg 1700 m 16.50 m
200 kg 1500 m 192.00 m

Max. working height 2500 m
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K23-33 City

Technical specifications

Load capacity
Hook load
Winch capacity

Boom

Hook height

Boom length

/
L
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Swivel range

Working height

up fo the boom

1,500 kg

1,500 kg

33.00 m

34.10 m

21.61 m

Continuous rotfation

Fly jib
Fly jib (1.500kg) 498 m
Extension 1 (800kg) 8.2/ m
Extension 2 (500 kg) 10.40 m
Extension 3 (250kg) 12.31 m
H-Outriggers
i .

=] E)X“Tv”vggers max) 4 80x 505 m
#1 Outrigger width (min.) 2.85m
#_‘ Ou‘TriggerWidTh 305 m
72| 1-sided support

Drive concepts
D
RH

Vehicle

Vehicle height
Vehicle width
Vehicle length

Towing capacity

Diesel engine

Hybrid drive

2.59m
2.27 m
Q.24 m

3.5t

Fly jib

| 498 m

8.27 m 10.40 m

1231 m
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Vehicle

Subject to technical changes. All specifications are approximate and depending on truck type.
Changes to the functions and services are reserved. The information reflects the device performance

at the time of printing.
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Klaas Service- & Vertriebs GmbH
Haselburger Damm 25 - D-59387 Ascheberg

Phone 0049 25 93 - 95 92-0

E-mail: info@klaas.com
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